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Exports.-Week!y. 

R ETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEAL.I.ND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
1st June, 1915. 

NoTE,-These figures a.re subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesda.y. • Goods exported are credited, as fa.r as possible, to each district of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ending 19th January, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 8, page 287), 
whether exported through the port of such district or not. 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Kaipara .. 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waite.rs •. 
Patee. 
Wa.nga.nui 
Wellington 
Na.pier .. 

.. I .. 

Waira.u (including Picton) .. 
Nelson •. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru •. 
Oamaru •• 
Dunedin .. 
In veroa.rgill 

Totals 

Districts.* 

Auokla.nd 
Kaipa.ra .. 
Ta.orange. 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara .. 
Pa.tea. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Na.pier .. 
Waira.u (including Picton) •• 
Nelson .. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika. 
Lyttelton 
Tima.ru •• 
Oama.ru .. 
Dunedin 
Inverca.rgill 

Tota.ls 

Customs Department, 

Hutter. 

£ 
12,312 

1,0fiO 
1,255 

14,617 

Grain and 
Pnlse. 

£ 
20 

72 

2,237 

Oheeee. 

--- ---------F-r~~en Me:t-•. --- ----,1--G-o-~ld. 

I 

£ 
64 

3,502 

3,850 

439 

1,157 

Lamb. 

£ 
3,109 

3,602 

1,351 
1,125 

Mutton. 

£ 
3,214 

10,955 

2,410 
7,262 

Other. 

£ 
8,412 

2,350 

1,425 
4,676 

£ 

I I I 
101 8,404 

8,413 6,196 2,150 3,283 7,610 

I 17,526 i 15,383 I 25,991 I 20,146 16,014 

Hides and 
Skins. 

£ 
13,888 

3,589 

160 
10,965 

533 

105 

2,439 

Kauri-gum. I 

£ 
14,847 

Phorminm 
(including 

Tow). 

£ 
2,573 

19,084 

Tallow. 

£ 
1,106 

2,174 

168 
4,632 
4,114 

Timber. 

£ 
1,396 

Wool. 

£ 
3,212 

7,026 

1,140 
16,941 
1,075 

.. .. I .. I .. 
49 3,143 I . . 581 I .. .. I .. 

4,584 .. , .. __ 2,1s2 1,336 __ .. __ I 26,120 

6,962 34,822 I 14,847 24,420 , 13,530 I 1,396 I 56,114 

Wellington, 2nd June, 1915. 
W. B. MONTGOMERY, 

Comptroller of Customs. 


