Exports .- Weekly.

 ${
m R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 1st June, 1915.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

* Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ending 19th January, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 8, page 287), whether exported through the port of such district or not.

Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.		a 11		
					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Auckland			£ 12,312	£ 64	£ 3,109	£ 3,214	£ 8,412	£
Kaipara			,					
Fauranga			••					
Gisborne	••		••		3,602	10,955	2,350	
New Plymouth			••		••			
Waitara			•		•			
atea	••			••				
Vanganui	••		1,050	3,502	••		••	
Wellington	• •		1,255	•••	1,351	2,410	1,425	
Napier	••		••	3,850	1,125	7,262	4,676	
Vairau (includi:		ton)		••	-,	.,		• • •
Velson			••	439	••			
Vestport				• •		1		
reymouth								
lokitika				1,157	••			
Lyttelton								
ľimaru			•					• •
Damaru								
Dunedin				101				8,404
nvercargill	••	••	••	8,413	6,196	2,150	3,283	7,610
Totals	••	-	14,617	17,526	15,383	25,991	20,146	16,014

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£ 20	£ 13,888	£ 14,847	£ 2,573	£ 1,106	£ 1,396	£ 3,212
Kaipara				••		,			
Tauranga	• •								
Gisborne				3,589			2,174		7,026
New Plymouth				•••			-,		.,,,,,
Waitara				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Patea	•			•••			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Wanganui	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	::	::	160			168		1,140
Wellington	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		72	10,965		19,084	4,632	::	16,941
Napier		::		533		10,001	4,114	::	1,075
Wairau (includi			1					::	1,010
Nelson			••	105	••		•••		
Westport			••		••	••		••	••
Greymouth	• •	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Hokitika	• •	••	••	, ••	••	••	• •	••	••
Lyttelton	••	•••	2,237	2,439	••	••	••	••	••
Timaru	• •	•••	- 1		••	••	••	••	••
Oamaru	ų••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Dunedin	• •	• •	49	0.140	••	581	••	•••	••
	• •	•••		3,143			1 226	• •	06 700
Invercargill	• •	•••	4,584	••	••	2,182	1,336	••	26,720
Totals	••		6,962	34,822	14,847	24,420	13,530	1,396	56,114

Customs Department, Wellington, 2nd June, 1915. W. B. MONTGOMERY,
Comptroller of Customs